GG Lighting Freedom Cup

Glen Helen, CA

Class 2000 Lap 1
Pos # Lap Time
1 2053 0:06:16
2 2082 0:06:47
3 2021 0:07:10
4 2062 0:07:11
5 2013 0:07:22
6 2047 0:07:23
7 2089 0:07:39




GG Lighting Freedom Cup Saturday, July 31, 2021

Glen Helen, CA Heat 6
Class 2000 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time [ Laps Elapsed Time FastLap
1 2053 Allen Byma 06:26:19 06:29:46 06:51:34 06:24:25 06:30:73 06:26:55 6 39:08:51 06:24:25
2 2082 Robert Williams 06:36:38 06:42:85 06:38:06 06:42:41 06:34:92 06:37:66 6 39:52:30 06:34:92
3 2062 Ryan Galloway 07:18:36 07:11:23 07:03:51 07:08:99 07:15:99 07:22:28 6 43:20:36 07:03:51
4 2021 Rich Henry 07:09:81 07:19:04 07:43:41 3 22:12:26 07:09:81
5 2047 Jason Babcock 31:59:21 07:14:22 07:12:71 3 46:26:14 07:12:71
6 2089 | Chris Vandenbush 07:13:93 07:31:97 2 14:45:90 07:13:93
7 2013 Steven Olsewski 0 00:00:00




GG Lighting Freedom Cup
Glen Helen, CA

Class 2000
Pos #
2053
2082
2013
2089
2021
2047
2062
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Driver of Record
Allen Byma
Robert Williams
Steven Olsewski
Chris Vandenbush
Rich Henry
Jason Babcock

Ryan Galloway

Lap 1
Lap Time
06:43:61
07:06:49
07:15:42
07:05:70
07:06:49
06:58:17
06:53:41

Lap 2
Lap Time
06:35:93
06:41:64
07:14:08
07:06:73
06:59:25
07:00:49
09:36:96

Lap 3
Lap Time
06:38:91
06:38:73
07:12:66
07:12:02
06:57:04
11:46:81

Lap 4
Lap Time
06:28:83
06:36:09
07:02:26
07:14:48
07:05:62
07:02:49

Lap 5
Lap Time
06:32:50
06:33:93
06:52:27
07:11:78
08:04:85
08:07:77

Lap 6
Lap Time
06:31:45
06:34:68
06:57:14
07:16:71

Lap 7
Lap Time
06:33:46
06:45:56
06:57:34
06:52:31

Lap 8
Lap Time
06:39:44
06:40:34
06:55:08
07:29:76

Laps Elapsed Time

8
8
8
8
5
5
2

Sunday, August 1, 2021

Heat 6

Race Results

52:44:13
53:37:44
56:26:26
57:29:48
36:13:25
40:55:73
16:30:37

Fast Lap
06:28:83
06:33:93
06:52:27
06:52:31
06:57:04
06:58:17
06:53:41




GG Lighting Freedom Cup
Glen Helen, CA
Class 2000

Pos

N[O gl W DN

#
2053
2082
2089
2013
2021
2062
2047

Driver of Record
Allen Byma
Robert Williams
Chris Vandenbush
Steven Olsewski
Rich Henry
Ryan Galloway
Jason Babcock

Day 1 Results

Laps Elapsed Time

W oW o NI

0:39:09
0:39:52
0:14:46
0:00:00
0:22:12
0:43:20
0:46:26

Day 2 Results

Laps Elapsed Time

g N O1 00 00|00 | 0

0:52:44
0:53:37
0:57:29
0:56:26
0:36:13
0:16:30
0:40:55

7/31/2021 & 8/1/2021

Heat 6

Weekend Results

Laps
14
14

0

—

|00 | 00 O

Elapsed Time
1:31:52:65
1:33:29:73
1:12:15:38
0:56:26:26
0:58:25:51
0:59:50:73
1:27:21:06
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